The Night Scan® is a compact, low profile, roofmounted  lighting system,
vertically elevated to pneumatically extend up to 15 feet.  Lighting is provided
by a Will-Burt 12 or 24 VDC RCP directional lighting system with rotation and
tilt quartz halogen lamps to provide total coverage.  The remote control unit
allows you to operate all Night Scan® functions and accurately aim for
complete directional positioning.  In addition AutoStow®, a one
buttoncommand,automatically retracts and stows the entire system to the
compact transport position.
Night Scan® is available in 15’ (4.6m) and 11’ (3.3m) heights, and supports
four or six fixture lighting packages with up to 9000 watts of lighting.
• LOW PROFILE SYSTEM (12” HIGH WHEN STOWED).
• FEATURES A WIRED HANDHELD PISTOL GRIP REMOTE CONTROL FOR THE
ULTIMATE EASE IN CONTROLLING THE FUNCTIONS.
• EASY TO INSTALL ON NEW VEHICLES, OR RETROFIT ON EXISTING VEHICLES.
• THE HIGH STRENGTH PRECISION 12 OR 24 VDC ACTUATOR EASILY ELEVATES
MAST TO VERTICAL POSITION.
• ONE-BUTTON AUTOSTOW® PROVIDES ERROR FREE CONVENIENCE TO
RETRACT AND STOW SYSTEM.
• ENVIRONMENTALLY TESTED FOR EFFECTIVE USE IN ALL WEATHER
CONDITIONS.
• STURDY BASE/MOUNTING FRAME DESIGNED TO WITHSTAND STRONG WINDS.
• LIGHTS SHUT OFF AUTOMATICALLY WHEN BEING STOWED.
Night Scan®
DISTRIBUTED BY:
Direction Technology, Inc.   PO Box 911, Centreville, Virginia  20122-0911
(703) 222-6275 Phone   (703) 222-1096 Fax email:   dtione@erols.com   Website:directionfinder.com SHEET 209
LIGHTING EXT. STOWED
MODEL OPTIONS HEIGHT DIMENSIONS
NS11-2000 2000 W/115 VAC 72” x 38.5” x 12” (1829 x 978 x 305mm)
*NS11-3000 3000 W/115 VAC 65” x 42” x 12” (1651 x 1067 x 305mm)
NS11-4000 4000 W/230 VAC 11 FT 72.5” x 43” x 12” (1842 x 1092 x 305mm)
NS11-6000 6000 W/230 VAC (3.3m) 72.5” x 43” x 12” (1842 x 1092 x 305mm)
NS11-9000 9000 W/230 VAC 79.5” x 44” x 12” (2019 x 1118 x 305mm)
NS15-2000 2000 W/115 VAC 84” x 38.5” x 12” (2134 x 978 x 305mm)
*NS15-3000 3000 W/115 VAC 76.5” x 42” x 12” (1943 x 1067x 305mm)
NS15-4000 4000 W/230 VAC 15 FT 83” x 43” x 12” (2108 x 1092 x 305mm)
NS15-6000 6000 W/230 VAC (4.6m) 83” x 43” x 12” (2108 x 1092 x 305mm)
NS15-9000 9000 W/230 VAC 90” X 44” X 12” (2286 x 1118 x 305mm)
  * HAVIS SHIELD LIGHTS
UNIT WEIGHT               144 LBS. (66kg)
ERECTION TIME            55 SECONDS
WIND CAPACITY               65 MPH (110kph)
POWER REQUIREMENTS              12 VDC/20 AMPS OR 24 VDC/10 AMPS
AIR           FROM APPROVED AIR SOURCE; PRESET INSTALLED REGULATOR ALLOWS FOR INCOMING
            AIR PRESSURE FROM 15 TO 120 PSI.
STANDARD EQUIPMENT
• Pistol grip handheld remote on 25’(1.6m) cable
• RCP rotation & tilt positioner
• Four or six light fixtures
• Vertical look-up floodlight for added safety.
• Mounting frame with built-in tilt system
• One button Auto Stow®
• Owner’s manual with mounting
and service instructions.
• One year limited warranty
OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
• Automatic or switchable strobe
SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.